3
4
3
NEW
Subject to change
CHARACTERISTICS
-5 ÷ +50 °C
10 μm fi ltered air, with or without lubrication

4 D
5 Variant
CODIFICATION KEY
-
0 = 3/2 NC Ø 0,7 mm (0,3 W)
B10
ISO 15218 - 10 mm Nanovalves - low power consumption
1 =
2 =
3 =
4 =
5 =
6 =
Manual override, in-line PIN
No manual override , in-line PIN
Manual override, PIN on interface side
No manual override, PIN on interface side
Manual override, PIN opposed to the interface
No manual override, PIN opposed to the interface
B10 = ISO 15218 - 10 mm Nanovalves - low power consumption
D-535U40300/500
Single connector with wire
D-535U40300 = wire length 300 mm
D-535U40500 = wire length 500 mm
Fixing screws standard supplied. Max tightening torque 0,15 Nm
Other versions upon request: in-line cables and 90° cables, nominal fl ow rate 40 Nl/min
Miniature connector with loose cables
D-530-30 = wire length 300 mm
D-530-50 = wire length 500 mm
D-530-200 = wire length 2000 mm
D-530-30/50/200